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Final

Final

Event 451 Womens Open 200m IM

Amy Bell
Emma Day
Hannah Miley
Alicia Wilson
Kayla Sanchez
Abbie Wood
Aimee Willmott
Katie Matts
Molly Renshaw
Georgia Coates

Co Sheffield
Loughboro Un
Aberdeen Per
Guildford Ct
HPC Ontario
Loughboro Un
UniOfStirl
Stockport Mo
Loughboro NC
Bath NC

Event 452 Womens Open 200m IM

Elizabeth Kingham
Eleanor Morris
Holly Shepherd
Tori Sopp
Rebecca Clynes
Freya Colbert
Amelia Monaghan
Niamh Robinson

Event 453 Mens Open

Co Birm'’ham
Atlantis
Royal Wolv
Wirral Metro
Co Leeds
Nova Cent'n
Co Peterboro
Mt Kelly

50m Breaststroke

Neil Redman

Oliver Taverner
David Murphy

L Clifford-Stephenson
Lawrence Palmer
James Wilby

Charlie Attwood

Chris Steeples
Marcus Gardiner
David Trickett

Event 454 Mens Open

Portsmouth N
Mt Kelly

Co Oxford
Bark & Dagen
Putteridge
Loughboro NC
Bath NC
Derventio
Plymouth Lea
Soundwell

50m Breaststroke

Adam Frost

Robert Cowley

T Mackay-Champion
Robert Lancaster
Harry Devlin

Callum Smart

Levin Veale

Gregory Butler
Thomas Wiggins
Jean-Jaques Choron

Event 455 Womens Open 200m Backstroke

Satellite

Co Manch Ag
Co Oxford
Loughboro Un
York City

Co Oxford
Totnes

Co Derby

Co Peterboro
Hastings

Final

Anna Maine
Emma Bell
Rosie Rudin
Chloe Golding
Chloe Hannam
Taylor Ruck
Jessica Fullalove
Sophie Hobbah
Candice Hall
Caitlin Hubbard

Event 456 Womens Open 200m Backstroke

Woking
Loughboro Un
Co Sheffield
Co Manch Ag
Co Peterboro
HPC Ontario
Bath NC

Co Leeds
Loughboro NC
Co Birm'ham

B Final
LO
L1

Pia Murray
Jessica Shaw
Rachel Anderson
Charlotte Evans
Tegan Drew

Daisy Platts

Lily Boseley

Mia Slevin

Phoebe Lenderyou
Shauntelle Austin

15

Ellesmere Co
Birm'ham Uni
Millfield
Loughboro Un
Plymouth Lea
Co Leicester
Co Sheffield
Derventio
Newcastle
Blackpool Ag

2:18.13
2:17.24
2:16.00
2:15.56
2:15.37
2:15.43
2:15.77
2:16.87
2:17.97
2:18.38

2:23.31
2:22.12
2:21.68
2:19.21
2:20.28
2:21.74
2:23.14
2:23.49

29.23
28.96
28.36
28.13
27.78
27.86
28.21
28.47
29.12
29.26

29.68
29.56
29.46
29.38
29.28
29.28
29.44
29.48
29.65
29.70

2:16.39
2:15.82
2:15.24
2:14.44
2:13.48
2:1351
2:14.98
2:15.75
2:16.20
2:16.95

2:19.03
2:18.84
2:18.25
2:17.66
2:17.38
2:17.39
2:17.67
2:18.52
2:18.95
2:19.39

Event 457 Mens Open 100m Butterfly

Final
L O Max McCusker 18 Millfield 55.09
L1 Sam Dailley 16 Mt Kelly 54.91
L2 Calum Jarvis 25 Bath NC 54.53
L 3 Sam Horrocks 23 Co Manch Ag 54.18
L 4 Jacob Peters 17 Poole 53.38
L5 Federico Burdisso 16 Mt Kelly 53.98
L 6 Kevin Wallbank 21 Loughboro Un 54.36
L 7 Oliver Maltby 20 Co Milton K 54.59
L 8 Dominic Wooldridge 22 Exeter City 55.09
L9 Daniel Savage 17 Northampton 55.16
Event 458 Mens Open 100m Butterfly
B Final
L1 Wiliam Cole 18 Co Bristol 56.02
L 2 Edoardo Valsecchi 20 Plymouth Lea 55.42
L 3 Reece Dunn 22 Plymouth Lea 55.23
L 4 Matthew Domville 20 Warrington W 55.17
L5 Jacob Jackson 19 Ellesmere Co 55.18
L 6 Jamie Ingram 19 Co Manch Ag 55.27
L 7 Freddy Clampett 19 Plymouth Lea 55.69
L 8 Cameron Brooks-Clarke 18 Co Sheffield 56.03
Event 459 Womens Open 100m Breaststroke
Final
L 0 Hannah Miley 28 Aberdeen Per 1:11.43
L1 Annabel Guye-Johnson 17 RTW Monson 1:10.70
L 2 Tatiana Belonogoff 16 Guildford Ct 1:10.52
L 3 Corrie Scott 24 Edinburgh Un 1:10.38
L 4 Imogen Clark 18 Loughboro NC 1:09.36
L5 Kierra Smith 23 HPC Ontario 1:10.09
L 6 Grace Gilroy 20 Loughboro Un 1:10.48
L 7 Megan Morrison 19 Loughboro Un 1:10.64
L 8 Rachael Wilson 29 Derwentside 1:11.16
L9 Lily West 20 Bath Univ 1:11.79
Event 460 Womens Open 100m Breaststroke
B Final
L1 Jemimah Berkeley 13 RTW Monson 1:12.78
L2 Maia Hall 15 Ellesmere Co 1:12.51
L 3 Rebecca Clynes 15 Co Leeds 1:12.29
L 4 Laura Kinley 21 Loughboro Un 1:12.13
L5 Layla Black 17 Co Leeds 1:12.20
L 6 Rachel Taylor 17 Newcastle 1:12.44
L 7 Lily Booker 16 Co Bristol 1:12.67
L 8 Rebecca Burton 19 Loughboro Un 1:12.88
Event 461 Mens Open 800m Freestyle Team
Final
L 3 Hatfield -- Hatfield 8:05.89
L 4 Laqua Belgium Laqua BEL 7:48.76
L5 Co Peterboro -- Co Peterboro 8:05.58
L6 MtKelly -- Mt Kelly 8:06.31
Event 462 Womens Open 100m Freestyle
Final
L O Anna Maine 17 Woking 56.76
L 1 Beth Aitchison 20 Loughboro Un 56.21
L 2 Jessica Jackson 20 Plymouth Lea 55.81
L 3 Rebecca Smith 17 HPC Ontario 55.20
L 4 Taylor Ruck 17 HPC Ontario 54.24
L5 Anna Hopkin 21 Bath Univ 55.14
L 6 Eleanor Faulkner 24 Co Sheffield 55.77
L7 Emily Crane 19 Loughboro Un 56.20
L 8 Lauren Quigley 22 Co Liverpool 56.50
L 9 Katie Latham 20 Thanet Swim 57.01
Event 463 Womens Open 100m Freestyle
B Final
L O Kate Clifton 17 Co Sheffield 57.64
L1 Madeleine Crompton 17 Stockport Mo 57.55
L2 Jemima Hall 16 Wycombe Dist 57.38
L 3 Maya Westlake 20 Co Sheffield 57.32
L 4 Kayla Sanchez 16 HPC Ontario 55.33
L5 Amy Grant 18 Loughboro Un 57.22
L 6 Freya Rayner 19 Co Sund'land 57.35
L 7 Elizabeth Harris 17 Stockport Mo 57.43
L 8 Georgina Dennis 15 Mt Kelly 57.58
L9 Emily Barclay 20 Loughboro Un 57.76



